DE RUYTER
TRUCKS

Sinds 1923

WELGRO 90 WSL 33 22

General features

Brand WELGRO
Subcategory Feed
Licence plate OD-19-RS
Construction year 1995
Color White
Condition Used
Reference 11566
Characteristics

Empty weight

Load capacity

GVW

Length

Width

Serial number

9.400kg
23.600kg
33.000kg
925cm
255cm

XL995072XS5X102824



WELGRO 90 WSL 33 22

Technical specifications

Number of axes

Accessories

e Anti-lock braking system
¢ EBS
e Toolbox
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